7th District Judges Council 2026 Calendar
All Meetings Began at 9:45 AM Unless Otherwise Stated
Ontario Volunteer Emergency Squad, 6132 Furnace Road, Ontario, NY 14519
Unless Otherwise Stated

DATE	PROGRAM	HOSTESSES
Monday, March 2	Business Meeting	Carolyn Brown
	Discuss July 23 Flower Show	Liza Borton
Tuesday, April 7	Business Meeting	Joyce Dostman
	Design using fruits and/or vegetables	Donna Lowry
Monday, May 4	Home of Sarah Dobbs	Pot Luck Lunch
	Business Meeting	
	Still Life Design	
Monday, June 1	Home of Robbie Baltzer	Sarah Dobbs 
	Business Meeting	Candi Smith
	Iris specimens or design using Iris
Monday, July 10	Combined Judges Council Meeting Cancelled
Wednesday, July 22	“Christmas in July” District Flower Show setup and take-in
	Damascus Shrine Center, 979 Bay Road, Webster, NY
Thursday, July 23	“Christmas in July” District Flower Show
	Damascus Shrine Center, 979 Bay Road, Webster, NY
Monday, August 3	Business Meeting	Barbara Veomett
	Horticulture Display	Susan Krobusek
Tuesday, September 8	Home of Candi Smith	Pot Luck Lunch
	Business Meeting	
	Petite Design
Monday, October 5	Business Meeting	Candi Smith 
	Challenge Design	Dorothy Grant
Monday, November 2	Business Meeting	Liza Borton
	African Violet Presentation	Vicky Munson
Wednesday, December 7	Holiday Lunch at	Ornament Show ‘n Tell
11:30 AM	Chatterbox Club	Cash donation
	25 N. Goodman Street	to a selected charity

